10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency Director

Natural Resources Manager -
Environmental Protection Division

Administrative Services Officer

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency Open Space
Habitat Technician

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency Open Space

Habitat Technician

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Commissioner/Adv.

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Group Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Department

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages
$224,595

$122,641

$85,026

$30,591

$19,321

$2,650

$2,400

$2,000

$1,400

$1,100

$800

$800

$500

$300

$200

$100

$0



18.

19.

Commissioner/Adv. Group Member

Commissioner/Adv. Group Member

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Riverside County Habitat
Conservation Agency

Board

Board

$0

$0



