	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency Director		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	\$224,595
2.	Natural Resources Manager - Environmental Protection Division		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	\$122,641
3.	Administrative Services Officer		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	\$85,026
4.	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency Open Space Habitat Technician		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	\$30,591
5.	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency Open Space Habitat Technician		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	\$19,321
6.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$2,650
7.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$2,400
8.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$2,000
9.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$1,400
10.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$1,100
11.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$800
12.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$800
13.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$500
14.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$300
15.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$200
16.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$100
17.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member		Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$0

18.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$0
19.	Commissioner/Adv. Group Member	Riverside County Habitat Conservation Agency	Board	\$0